
30 - Mar - 25 Sunday Ugadi
31 - Mar - 25 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
10 - Apr - 25 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi
14 - Apr - 25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18 - Apr - 25 Friday Good Friday
30 - Apr - 25 Wednesday Basava Jayanthi
01 - May - 25 Thursday May Day
07 - Jun - 25 Saturday Bakrid
06 - Jul - 25 Sunday Moharam
08 - Aug - 25 Friday Sri Varamahalakshmi Vrata
15 - Aug - 25 Friday Independence Day
26 - Aug - 25 Tuesday Sri Gowri Pooja
27 - Aug - 25 Wednesday Sri Ganesh Chaturthi
05 - Sep - 25 Friday Id-Milad
21 - Sep - 25 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya
01 - Oct - 25 Wednesday Ayudha Pooja
02 - Oct - 25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadashami
07 - Oct - 25 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
20 - Oct - 25 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi
22 - Oct - 25 Wednesday Balipadya Divali
01 - Nov - 25 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava / Pradarshana
08 - Nov - 25 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanti
25 - Dec - 25 Thursday Christmas
01 - Jan - 26 Thursday New Year Day
14 - Jan - 26 Wednesday Sankranti
26 - Jan - 26 Monday Republic Day
19 - Mar - 26 Thursday Ugadi/ Id-Ul-Fitr
03 - Apr - 26 Friday Good Friday

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26

Please Note: Holiday dates are subject to revision as per Government 
Notification.
Dasara Vacation: 29th Sep 2025 to 08th Oct 2025. School reopens on: 09th Oct 2025 
Christmas Vacation: 25th  Dec 2025 to 1st Jan 2026. School reopens on 2nd Jan 2026.



Date Day Description Schedule

01-06-25 Sunday Holiday

02-06-25 Monday School reopens for Grade 1 to 8 (Bridge 
Course starts for 1 week)

03-06-25 Tuesday

04-06-25 Wednesday School reopens for LKG & UKG

05-06-25 Thursday Special assesmbly 
on account of 
Environment Day

School reopens for Nursery Nomination for 
Student Council/World Environment Day

06-06-25 Friday

07-06-25 Saturday Holiday Bakrid

08-06-25 Sunday Holiday

09-06-25 Monday

10-06-25 Tuesday

11-06-25 Wednesday Election speech/ Voting for the students council

12-06-25 Thursday

13-06-25 Friday Announcement of the Student council

14-06-25 Saturday

15-06-25 Sunday Holiday

16-06-25 Monday

17-06-25 Tuesday

18-06-25 Wednesday

19-06-25 Thursday

20-06-25 Friday Special assembly International Yoga Day

21-06-25 Saturday

22-06-25 Sunday Holiday

23-06-25 Monday

24-06-25 Tuesday

25-06-25 Wednesday

26-06-25 Thursday

27-06-25 Friday

28-06-25 Saturday Investiture Ceremony

29-06-25 Sunday Holiday

30-06-25 Monday

Month -June



Date Day Description Schedule

01-07-25 Tuesday
02-07-25 Wednesday
03-07-25 Thursday
04-07-25 Friday
05-07-25 Saturday
06-07-25 Sunday Holiday Moharam
07-07-25 Monday
08-07-25 Tuesday
09-07-25 Wednesday

10-07-25 Thursday
11-07-25 Friday Inter-House Competition (MUN) 
12-07-25 Saturday Holiday
13-07-25 Sunday Holiday
14-07-25 Monday
15-07-25 Tuesday
16-07-25 Wednesday
17-07-25 Thursday
18-07-25 Friday
19-07-25 Saturday
20-07-25 Sunday Holiday
21-07-25 Monday Periodic Observation 1 for Grade 1 & 2

Periodic Assessment -1 for Grade 3 to 8

22-07-25 Tuesday Periodic Observation 1 for Grade 1 & 2
Periodic Assessment -1 for Grade 3 to 8

23-07-25 Wednesday Periodic Observation 1 for Grade 1 & 2
Periodic Assessment -1 for Grade 3 to 8

24-07-25 Thursday Periodic Observation 1 for Grade 1 & 2
Periodic Assessment -1 for Grade 3 to 8

25-07-25 Friday Special 
assembly

Periodic Observation 1 for Grade 1 & 2
Periodic Assessment -1 for Grade 3 to 8

26-07-25 Saturday  Kargil Vijay Diwas
27-07-25 Sunday Holiday
28-07-25 Monday
29-07-25 Tuesday
30-07-25 Wednesday
31-07-25 Thursday

Month - July



Date Day Description Schedule

01-08-25 Friday

02-08-25 Saturday PTM for all Grades

03-08-25 Sunday Holiday

04-08-25 Monday Inter House Spell Bee Competition

05-08-25 Tuesday

06-08-25 Wednesday

07-08-25 Thursday

08-08-25 Friday Holiday Sri Varamahalakshmi Vrata

09-08-25 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday

10-08-25 Sunday Holiday

11-08-25 Monday

12-08-25 Tuesday

13-08-25 Wednesday

14-08-25 Thursday

15-08-25 Friday Holiday Independence Day

16-08-25 Saturday

17-08-25 Sunday Holiday

18-08-25 Monday

19-08-25 Tuesday

20-08-25 Wednesday

21-08-25 Thursday

22-08-25 Friday

23-08-25 Saturday

24-08-25 Sunday Holiday

25-08-25 Monday Special assembly Sri Ganesh Chaturthi Celebrations

26-08-25 Tuesday Holiday Sri Gowri Pooja

27-08-25 Wednesday Holiday Sri Ganesh Chaturthi

28-08-25 Thursday

29-08-25 Friday

30-08-25 Saturday Khelotsav Inter Deeksha Sports Competition

31-08-25 Sunday Holiday

Month -August



Date Day Description Schedule

01-09-25 Monday
02-09-25 Tuesday
03-09-25 Wednesday
04-09-25 Thursday Special assembly Teacher's Day Celebration
05-09-25 Friday Holiday Id-Milad
06-09-25 Saturday Inter Deeksha Spell Bee Competition
07-09-25 Sunday Holiday
08-09-25 Monday
09-09-25 Tuesday

10-09-25 Wednesday
11-09-25 Thursday
12-09-25 Friday
13-09-25 Saturday Holiday
14-09-25 Sunday Holiday
15-09-25 Monday Special 

assembly
Hindi Diwas Engineers' Day
International Day of Democracy

16-09-25 Tuesday
17-09-25 Wednesday
18-09-25 Thursday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-

Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

19-09-25 Friday
20-09-25 Saturday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-

Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

21-09-25 Sunday Holiday
22-09-25 Monday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-

Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

23-09-25 Tuesday
24-09-25 Wednesday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-

Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

25-09-25 Thursday
26-09-25 Friday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-

Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

27-09-25 Saturday Half Yearly Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Half-
Yearly Assessment for Grade 3 to 8

28-09-25 Sunday Holiday
29-09-25 Monday Dussehra Vacation
30-09-25 Tuesday Dussehra Vacation

Month -September



Date Day Description Schedule

01-10-25 Wednesday Ayudha Pooja Dussehra Vacation

02-10-25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / 
Vijayadashami

Dussehra Vacation

03-10-25 Friday Holiday Dussehra Vacation

04-10-25 Saturday Holiday Dussehra Vacation

05-10-25 Sunday Holiday

06-10-25 Monday Holiday Dussehra Vacation

07-10-25 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki 
Jayanthi

Dussehra Vacation

08-10-25 Wednesday Holiday Dussehra Vacation

09-10-25 Thursday School Reopens

10-10-25 Friday
11-10-25 Saturday Holiday

12-10-25 Sunday Holiday

13-10-25 Monday
14-10-25 Tuesday

15-10-25 Wednesday Special 
assembly

World Students' Day

16-10-25 Thursday World Food Day

17-10-25 Friday
18-10-25 Saturday PTM
19-10-25 Sunday Holiday

20-10-25 Monday Holiday Naraka Chaturdashi

21-10-25 Tuesday Holiday Diwali

22-10-25 Wednesday Holiday Balipadyami

23-10-25 Thursday
24-10-25 Friday Special 

assembly
Culmination of Term 1 for Nursery to Grade 8
United Nations Day

25-10-25 Saturday Inter Deeksha MUN 

26-10-25 Sunday Holiday

27-10-25 Monday
28-10-25 Tuesday

29-10-25 Wednesday

30-10-25 Thursday
31-10-25 Friday Special assembly National Unity Day

Month - October



Date Day Description Schedule

01-11-25 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava/ Pradarshna
02-11-25 Sunday Holiday
03-11-25 Monday
04-11-25 Tuesday
05-11-25 Wednesday
06-11-25 Thursday
07-11-25 Friday Inter House Competition (Maths) Nursery to Grade 8
08-11-25 Saturday Holiday Kanakadasa Jayanti
09-11-25 Sunday Holiday
10-11-25 Monday

11-11-25 Tuesday
12-11-25 Wednesday
13-11-25 Thursday
14-11-25 Friday Special assembly Children's day
15-11-25 Saturday Inter Deeksha STEM Math Competition
16-11-25 Sunday Holiday

17-11-25 Monday Periodic Observation 2 for Grade 1 and 2
Periodic Assessment 2 for Grade 3 to 8

18-11-25 Tuesday Periodic Observation 2 for Grade 1 and 2
Periodic Assessment 2 for Grade 3 to 8

19-11-25 Wednesday Periodic Observation 2 for Grade 1 and 2
Periodic Assessment 2 for Grade 3 to 8

20-11-25 Thursday Periodic Observation 2 for Grade 1 and 2
Periodic Assessment 2 for Grade 3 to 8

21-11-25 Friday Periodic Observation 2 for Grade 1 and 2
Periodic Assessment 2 for Grade 3 to 8

22-11-25 Saturday Periodic Test 2 for Grade 6 to 8
23-11-25 Sunday Holiday
24-11-25 Monday
25-11-25 Tuesday
26-11-25 Wednesday
27-11-25 Thursday
28-11-25 Friday
29-11-25 Saturday PTM for Nursery to Grade 8

30-11-25 Sunday Holiday

Month - November



Date Day Description Schedule

01-12-25 Monday

02-12-25 Tuesday

03-12-25 Wednesday

04-12-25 Thursday

05-12-25 Friday

06-12-25 Saturday Annual Day

07-12-25 Sunday Holiday

08-12-25 Monday

09-12-25 Tuesday

10-12-25 Wednesday

11-12-25 Thursday

12-12-25 Friday

13-12-25 Saturday Holiday

14-12-25 Sunday Holiday

15-12-25 Monday

16-12-25 Tuesday

17-12-25 Wednesday

18-12-25 Thursday

19-12-25 Friday

20-12-25 Saturday

21-12-25 Sunday Holiday

22-12-25 Monday Special assembly National Mathematics Day
23-12-25 Tuesday

24-12-25 Wednesday

25-12-25 Thursday Holiday Christmas

26-12-25 Friday Christmas Vacation

27-12-25 Saturday Christmas Vacation

28-12-25 Sunday Holiday Christmas

29-12-25 Monday Christmas Vacation

30-12-25 Tuesday Christmas Vacation

31-12-25 Wednesday Christmas Vacation

Month - December



Date Day Description Schedule

01-01-26 Thursday Holiday New Year Day
02-01-26 Friday School Reopens

03-01-26 Saturday
04-01-26 Sunday Holiday

05-01-26 Monday
06-01-26 Tuesday

07-01-26 Wednesday
08-01-26 Thursday
09-01-26 Friday

10-01-26 Saturday
11-01-26 Sunday Holiday

12-01-26 Monday Special assembly Class Photograph / National Youth Day 

13-01-26 Tuesday
14-01-26 Wednesday Holiday Sankranti
15-01-26 Thursday
16-01-26 Friday
17-01-26 Saturday
18-01-26 Sunday Holiday

19-01-26 Monday

20-01-26 Tuesday
21-01-26 Wednesday

22-01-26 Thursday

23-01-26 Friday
24-01-26 Saturday
25-01-26 Sunday Holiday

26-01-26 Monday Holiday Republic Day
27-01-26 Tuesday
28-01-26 Wednesday
29-01-26 Thursday

30-01-26 Friday Special assembly Martyrs' Day
31-01-26 Saturday Syllabus Completion for Grade 6 to 8 

Month - January



Date Day Description Schedule
01-02-26 Sunday Holiday

02-02-26 Monday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8 
Wetland Day

03-02-26 Tuesday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8

04-02-26 Wednesday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8 
05-02-26 Thursday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8

06-02-26 Friday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8 
07-02-26 Saturday Periodic Assessment 3 for Grade 6 to 8

PTM for Grade 1008-02-26 Sunday Holiday

09-02-26 Monday
10-02-26 Tuesday
11-02-26 Wednesday
12-02-26 Thursday
13-02-26 Friday Syllabus Completion for Nursery to Grade 5

14-02-26 Saturday Holiday

15-02-26 Sunday Holiday

16-02-26 Monday
Pre Annual for Grade 6 to 8 
Commencement of Board Examination

17-02-26 Tuesday
18-02-26 Wednesday
19-02-26 Thursday
20-02-26 Friday
21-02-26 Saturday PTM

22-02-26 Sunday Holiday

23-02-26 Monday Pre Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8 
24-02-26 Tuesday
25-02-26 Wednesday
26-02-26 Thursday
27-02-26 Friday Pre Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8 
28-02-26 Saturday National Science Day

Month - February



Date Day Description Schedule
01-03-26 Sunday Holiday
02-03-26 Monday Pre Annual Examination for Grade 6 to 8

Short Break for Grade 903-03-26 Tuesday
04-03-26 Wednesday Commencement of Grade 10 AY 2026-27

05-03-26 Thursday
06-03-26 Friday Pre Annual Examination for Grade 6 to 8

07-03-26 Saturday
08-03-26 Sunday Holiday

09-03-26 Monday
10-03-26 Tuesday
11-03-26 Wednesday
12-03-26 Thursday
13-03-26 Friday
14-03-26 Saturday
15-03-26 Sunday Holiday

16-03-26 Monday
17-03-26 Tuesday
18-03-26 Wednesday Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

19-03-26 Thursday Holiday Ugadi

20-03-26 Friday Annual Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 Annual 
Assessment Grade 3 to 5
Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

21-03-26 Saturday
22-03-26 Sunday Holiday

23-03-26 Monday Annual Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 
Annual Assessment Grade 3 to 5
Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

24-03-26 Tuesday
25-03-26 Wednesday Annual Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 

Annual Assessment Grade 3 to 5
Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

26-03-26 Thursday
27-03-26 Friday Annual Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 

Annual Assessment Grade 3 to 5
Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

28-03-26 Saturday Annual Observation for Nursery to Grade 2 
Annual Assessment Grade 3 to 5
Annual Exam for Grade 6 to 8

29-03-26 Sunday Holiday
30-03-26 Monday
31-03-26 Tuesday

Month - March



Date Day Description Schedule
01-04-26 Wednesday
02-04-26 Thursday
03-04-26 Friday Holiday Good Friday

04-04-26 Saturday PTM for Nursery to Grade 8

05-04-26 Sunday Holiday

06-04-26 Monday Commencement of Grade 9 (AY 26-27)
07-04-26 Tuesday
08-04-26 Wednesday
09-04-26 Thursday
10-04-26 Friday
11-04-26 Saturday
12-04-26 Sunday Holiday
13-04-26 Monday
14-04-26 Tuesday
15-04-26 Wednesday
16-04-26 Thursday
17-04-26 Friday
18-04-26 Saturday
19-04-26 Sunday Holiday

20-04-26 Monday
21-04-26 Tuesday
22-04-26 Wednesday
23-04-26 Thursday
24-04-26 Friday
25-04-26 Saturday Summer Break

26-04-26 Sunday Holiday Summer Break
27-04-26 Monday Summer Break
28-04-26 Tuesday Summer Break

29-04-26 Wednesday Summer Break
30-04-26 Thursday Summer Break

Month - April
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